Ssd Diskler

Uriin
250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3

2100/1100/MB/s SSD

500GB KIOXIA EPCIe M2 2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z0O1TG8

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

Marka

Intenso

Kioxia

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

18,92 USD

28,05 USD

28,60 USD

56,32 USD

177,43

usb

34,10 USD

63,80 USD

101,42
usb



